
 

 

Summer Playgrounds 
2023 Trips & Special Events 

 
Below are lists of Field Trips and Special Events planned for each site of Summer Playgrounds.   

Detailed Session Calendars will be sent out at least a week prior to the start of the session. 
 

Trips/Activities Listed are subject to change. 
 
 

 

BUTTONBALL PLAYGROUND  

 

Session 1 June 26-July 7  Time  

Tues., June 27 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., June 28 Grit Ninja @ GHS  10:00-11:00 
Thurs., June 29 Campardy @ Hebron Ave 10:30-2:00 
Fri., June 30 Urban Air   10:00-1:00 
Mon., July 3 NO CAMP 
Tues., July 4 NO CAMP   
Wed., July 5 Bowl-O-Rama  10:00-12:00 
Thurs., July 6 Sonny’s Place  10:00-1:00 
Friday, July 7 Grange Pool  1:00-2:30 

 

Session 2 July 10-21  Time 

Mon, July 10 Grange Pool  1:00-2:30 
Tues., July 11 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 12 Epic Gameshow @ HAS  10:00-11:45 
Thurs., July 13 Mystic   10:00-2:00 
Fri., July 14 Addison Splash pad  10:00-11:30 
Mon., July 17 Cave Hill    10:00-2:00 
Tues., July 18 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 19 Quassy Amusement Park 11:00-2:00 
Thurs., July 20 Flamig Farm  12:00-2:00 
Fri., July 21 Chuck E Cheese  11:00-1:00 
 

 

Session 3 July 24-August 4 Time 

Mon., July 24 Grange Pool  1:00-2:30 
Tues., July 25 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 26 Lessard Lanes  9:30-12:00 
Thurs. July 27 Circle K Farm - Onsite 11:00-12:00 
Fri., July 28 CT Science Center  9:30-2:15 
Mon, July 31 Addison Splash pad  10:00-11:30 
Tues., August 1 Inflatables @ Riverfront Park 9:15-12:00 
Tues., August 1 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., August 2 Parkade Movies  10:00-12:00  
Thurs., August 3  Lake Compounce  11:00-3:00  
Fri., August 4 J.B. Williams  10:00-2:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEBRON AVE PLAYGROUND  

 

Session 1 June 26-July 7  Time  

Tues., June 27 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., June 28 Grit Ninja @ GHS  11:00-12:00 
Thurs., June 29 Campardy – Onsite  10:30-2:00 
Fri., June 30 Urban Air   10:00-1:00 
Mon., July 3 NO CAMP 
Tues., July 4 NO CAMP   
Wed., July 5 Grange Pool  1:00-2:30 
Thurs., July 6 Sonny’s Place  10:00-1:00 
Friday, July 7 Bowl-O-Rama  10:00-12:00 

 

Session 2 July 10-21  Time 

Mon, July 10 Addison Splash pad  10:00-11:30 
Tues., July 11 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 12 Epic Gameshow - Onsite  10:00-11:45 
Thurs., July 13 Mystic   10:00-2:00 
Fri., July 14 Chuck E Cheese  11:00-1:00 
Mon., July 17 Cave Hill    10:00-2:00 
Tues., July 18 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 19 Quassy Amusement Park 11:00-2:00 
Thurs., July 20 Grange Pool  1:00-2:30 
Fri., July 21 Flamig Farm  12:00-2:00 

 

Session 3 July 24-August 4 Time 

Mon., July 24 Lessard Lanes  11:30-2:00 
Tues., July 25 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 26 Parkade Movies  10:00-12:000 
Thurs. July 27 Circle K Farm - Onsite 1:00-2:30 
Fri., July 28 CT Science Center  9:30-2:15 
Mon, July 31 Grange Pool  1:00-2:30 
Tues., August 1 Inflatables @ Riverfront Park 9:15-12:00 
Tues., August 1 Eastbury Pond  12:30-2:30 
Wed., August 2 Addison Splash pad  10:00-11:30  
Thurs., August 3  Lake Compounce  11:00-3:00  
Fri., August 4 J.B. Williams  10:00-2:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


